
B.—lA, 28

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

Item. 18: 16-87.

DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND
WARDENS' C0TTET8—continued.

76
77
78
79

80
81

82
83
84
85

86
87
88

S!)

90
91
92
93
91

VOTE No. 23—continued.
Salaries—continued.
Wellington, Otaki, and JIutt—continued.

Cadet
Bailiff
Assistant Bailiff
Clerk and Interpreter at Otaki (also Constabulary

£127 15s.), Is. |ior diem
Want/mini, Marlon, Bull's, Feilding, Talmerston, and

Foxton—
Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £100)
Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganui (also Sheriff fees,

Registrar of Electors £25, and Registrar of Births
&c. £10)

Clerk
Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court
NativeBailiff
Clerk andBailiff at Marton (also Registrar ofBirths &c.

fees)
Clerk at Feilding
Clerk at PalmerstonNorth(alsoRegistrar of Electors £15)
Clerk and Interpreter, Eoxton (also Registrar of Births

&c. fees, and Registrar of Electors £15)
Bailiff ... ...

_
...

Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, and Te.nui—-Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff fees, Coroner fees) ...
Clerk and Interpreter (also Registrar of Electors £25)
Cadet
Bailiff
Bailiff at Greytown

Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Woodville, and
Wairoa—

Resident Magistrate (also Native Officer £100)
Clerk
Clerk and Interpreter (also Native £50) ...
Bailiff
Clerk and Bailiff at Hastings (also Constabulary, £140)
Clerk and Bailiff at "Waipawa and Ormondville
Clerk andBailiff at Woodville (also Constabulary £146)
Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiffat Wairoa ...

Nelson, Motuelca, and, Briglitwatet—District Judge, Nelson and Westland
Resident Magistrate
Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court nil)
Bailiff (also Crier Supreme Court £30)
Messengerand Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court

£20)
Clerk at Briglitwater (also Constabulary £146)
Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar of Births &c. fees,

Registrar ofElectors £20) ...
Gollinqwood and TaJcalca—

Resident Magistrate and Warden
Clerk (also Postmaster £151)
Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District Constable

£60)
Westport, Charleston,Lyell, Beefton, and Murclnson—

Resident Magistrate and Warden (also Coroner fees,
and Sheriff fees)

Clerk (also Local Land Officer £25, Registrar of
Electors £25, Clerk to Agent Colliery Reserve £50,
Receiver Gold Revenue nil) ... ...

80
160
110

19

400

230
150
130
25

200
120
175

175
50

400
200

80
100
100

95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102

350
225
150
120

10
180

10
150

103
104
105
10G
107

675
200
325
150

108
109

40
10

90

110
111
112

100
50

25

113
400

114

200


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

