Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS IV.—MINISTER OF JUSTICE—continued.

tem.		1886-87.	
		£	£
	DISTRICT, RESIDENT MAGISTRATES', AND WARDENS' COURTS—continued.	. ~	
	VOTE No. 23—continued.		
	SALARIES—continued.	i	
=0	Wellington, Otaki, and Hutt-continued.	00	
$\frac{76}{77}$	Cadet	$\begin{vmatrix} 80 \\ 160 \end{vmatrix}$	
78	Bailiff	110	
79	Clerk and Interpreter at Otaki (also Constabulary	110	
10	£127 15s.), 1s. per diem	19	
	Wanganui, Marton, Bull's, Feilding, Palmerston, and		
	Foxton—		
80	Resident Magistrate (also Native Office £100)	400	
81	Clerk and Interpreter at Wanganui (also Sheriff fees,		
	Registrar of Electors £25, and Registrar of Births		
	&c. £10)	230	
82	Clerk	150	
83	Bailiff, and Crier Supreme Court	130	
84	Native Bailiff	25	
85	Clerk and Bailiff at Marton (also Registrar of Births &c.	200	
86	fees) Clerk at Feilding	120	
87	Clerk at Palmerston North (also Registrar of Electors £15)	175	
88	Clerk and Interpreter, Foxton (also Registrar of Births	1,0	
00	&c. fees, and Registrar of Electors £15)	175	
89	Bailiff	50	
-	Masterton, Carterton, Greytown, Featherston, and Tenui—		
90	Resident Magistrate (also Sheriff fees, Coroner fees)	400	
91	Clerk and Interpreter (also Registrar of Electors £25)	200	
92	Cadet	80	
93	Bailiff	100	
94	Bailiff at Greytown	100	
	Napier, Hastings, Waipawa, Ormondville, Woodville, and Wairoa—		
95	Resident Magistrate (also Native Officer £100)	350	
96	Clerk	225	
97	Clerk and Interpreter (also Native £50)	150	
98	TD :1:00	120	
99	Clerk and Bailiff at Hastings (also Constabulary, £146)	10	
L00	Clerk and Bailiff at Waipawa and Ormondville	180	
101	Clerk and Bailiff at Woodville (also Constabulary £146)	10	
102	Clerk, Interpreter, and Bailiff at Wairoa	150	
00	Nelson, Motueka, and Brightwater—	675	
.03	District Judge, Nelson and Westland Resident Magistrate	200	
.04 .05	Clerk (also Deputy Registrar Supreme Court nil)	325	
106	Bailiff (also Crier Supreme Court £30)	150	
107	Messenger and Office Cleaner (also from Supreme Court		
•	£20)	40	
108	Clerk at Brightwater (also Constabulary £146)	10	
L09	Clerk at Motueka (also Registrar of Births &c. fees,		
	Registrar of Electors £20)	90	
	Collingwood and Takaka—	100	
10	Resident Magistrate and Warden	100	
111	Clerk (also Postmaster £151) Clerk and Bailiff at Takaka (also District Constable	50	
112		25	
	#60)	20	
113	Resident Magistrate and Warden (also Coroner fees,		
LIU	and Sheriff fees)	400	
114	Clerk (also Local Land Officer £25, Registrar of	-	
	Electors £25, Clerk to Agent Colliery Reserve £50,		
	Receiver Gold Revenue nil)	200	